-H1
ABOVE THIS LINE FOB DWISION U SE ON LY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION j j f j ^ j t / f / / l * * * l ^ b ?
- Engineering Bureau - f f r f p |
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 ^ S g p r j ^ ^ i J U t t f ^ * ^ ' ^
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 3) 63^
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATJE
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

O ID MK ts\V ion Stjuili 14(Y) Iincl-ji5i Rio Arriba
Additional Well Infonnation
" Work Type Code " W i l l T y p i Code ' ' Cable/Rotary
M 1 caic Type ( ode , ! liruund level l;lcva!ir>n
N G r P bH<r
" Mul t ip le ' ' Proposed D f p i h '* I 'ormalK'n ''' ( 'on t rac lo i -'" Spud Dale
Yes 8 5 1 1 ' Basm Dakota t-iu-oy
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Si ic Casing wcij '. l i t ' fool Setting Depth S;icks o f Cement Estimated TOC
14 7 5 0 " 11) 7 5 0 " 4 0 5# 200 Snr f / i r r .
Q 8 7 5 " 7 fi95" 7ft 4# ft? 5 Snrfnr.fr
fi 7 5 0 " 5 5 0 0 " 17 fW 8 5 1 1 ' ^ 7 5
Describe the. proposed program If ihis npphc.jiimn is lo DF.FPFN ni PI A ICS R A C K , j».ive. the, ctala on ihe prvse.n1 p ior inn iv r . 7nne ani! piopnscri »ITW pmdue.livt: -/one
Describe ihe hiownut prevention program, i f nuv Use addit ional sfieefy i f necessary
RCV»DJUL2i'0S
Tins well w i l l he dril led and completed in the Basm iJakota. Basin Mancos ami H b n u i Mtsn Vcide furmaiinns p n \ J C I ^ U
This well w i l l be. dri l led wj th fresh waiei to intermediate casing depth ;ind then dri l led n> T D wi th an L U L O L h w . ^ I •
A 2000*1 Douhle R;im HOI ' system wi l l be used D I S T . 3
3 * I hereby cert i fy that die information given above is true and complete to tl ic
heat o f my knowledge and belief OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
3 * I hereby cert i fy that die information given above is true and complete to tl ic
heat o f my knowledge and belief
Approved hy / /
Larry Higgins
Tulc. Drilling COM
E-mail Addiess.
Iflrn'.higgins@u-dliam.<; com
Wi & GAS INSPECTOR, WS^. &
Appmyal Dal^ WL 2 7 2009 1 '"pira"nnP:"c:l/l. ,2 7 20j|
Drue
7-20-OP
Phone.
(5(15) 634-4 20S
Condiliuns ol'Appnival AlDched | I HoldClW
for Directional Survey
JUL 2 7 2009 NOTIFY AZTEC OCD 24 HRS.
PRIOR TO CASING & CEMENT HOII.CIO.FW'
^ I T French Or.. Hobbs. NM 88240 S t a t e ° f N e W M e X 1 C ° ^ ^ o ™ C-102
Energy, Minerals S Natural Resources Department Revised October 12, 2005
Distr ict I I Instructions on back
1301 W Grand Avenue. Artesia, NM B8210 Submit to Appropriate D is t r i c t Office
n i s t P i r t i n O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N State Lease - 4 Copies
Distr ict n i A->'->r\ r- n Fee Lease - 3 Copies
1000 Rio Brazos RO.. Aztec, NM B74io 12e?0 South S t . Francis Dr.
District iv Santa Fe, NM 87505
1220 S. St . Francis Dr., Santa Fe. NM 87505 | | A M E N D E D R E P O R T
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
'API Number 'Pool Code
97232 / 72319 / 71599
'Pool Name
BASIN MANCOS / BLANCO MESAVERDE / BASIN DAKOTA
'Property Code
17033
'Property Name
ROSA UNIT
'Well Number
1810
'OGRID No.
120782
"Operator Name
WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANY
"Elevation
6268'
1 0 Surface Locat ion
UL tv lot no.
A
Section